RECTIVELr
Town of Marblehead VIARBI FHEAL

ZONING BOARD OF APPEALS"'|' < -ERK

Mary A. Alley Municipal Building
TOWN SEAL 7 Widger Road, Marblehead, MA 01945 3000 JUNP3 AM1l: 56
tel: 781-631-1529
fax: 781-631-2617 ZBA APPLICATION Town Clerk
Revision Date: 12-14-15 PAGE 1 of 3

Assessor Map(s) 21 Parcel Number(s) 33

OWNER _INFORMATION

i ‘1 b *Foaad ~
Signature "{‘J — J TN date -f:bf\-*’ i

Name {printed) W Licaw, {,‘)M L
Address_ S [ onaview D70 Merbiabe

% jﬁ..’ﬁz *fj}g £ w;\é”‘e‘(‘

o~

Phone Numbers: home 27 (- 57 ¢~ OY10 work GI)-S0- PR3
E-mail oM. dacrn & gamed. Lo fax

APPLICANT or REPRESENTATIVE INFORMATION (if different from owner)

Signature date

Name (printed)

Address

Phone Numbers: home work

E-mail fax

PROJECT DESCRIPTION & RELIEF REQUESTED (attach additional page if necessary)
-- SEE ATTACHED --

¢ Please schedule a Zoning | Application review with the Building Department by calling 781-631-2220.
* Obtain the Town Clerk’s stamp and submit 12 copies of each of the following to the Town Engineer’s Office:
o the signed and stamped application (3 pages);

©  current survey plan (not older than 90 days) as prepared by a Registered Professional Land Surveyor;
© the project design plans as required;

o check for the applicable fee payable to the Town of Marblehead.

* Any relevant permit(s) that were previously issued must be available Jor review by the Board of Appeals at the
scheduled hearing. (Section 3(D), Board of Zoning Appeals Rules & Regulations).

REQUIRED SIGNATURES ——>

1. Building Commissioner (pages 1, 2 and 3) : L

Reviewed by
Bullding Department
For Zoning Board
OF-Appeals

o

2. Town Clerk’s stamp (upper right corner)
View Bylaws - (Chapter 200, Zoning) - online at: www.marbiehead.orgl




Town of Marblehead

ZBA-APPLICATION Revision Date: 12-14-2015
_ Page2 of 3
Project Address 5 LONGVIEW DRIVE Map(s) / Parcel(s) 21/33

ZONING DISTRICT (circle all that apply)
B Bl BR CR SCR ECR GR SGR %Q@ SSR ESR SESR HBR U SU
CURRENT USE (explain) SINGLE-FAMILY DWELLING

CURRENT USE CONFORMS T0O ZONING (Article IV, Table 1)
Yes E No | | {explain)
PROPOSED CHANGE OF USE

No JZ_ Yes J:_ (explain)

PROPOSED CONSTRUCTION QUALIFIES AS “Building New” (§200-7) Yes || No <]

EXISTING DIMENSIONAL NON-CONFORMITIES (check all that apply)

Lot Area - Less than required (§200-7 and Table 2)

Lot Width - Less than required (§200-7)

_L__1 Frontage - Less than required (§200-7 and Table 2)

1 Front Yard Setback - Less than required (Table 2)

! Rear Yard Setback - Less than required (Table 2)
| Side Yard Setback - Less than required (Table 2)

Height - Exceeds maximum allowed (§200-7 and Table 2)

Open Area - Less than required (§200-7, §200-15.B(4) and Table 2

L1 Parking - Less than required; undersized; tandem (§200-17 to §200-21) (circle all that apply)
Other Non-conformities ( explain) (2) NON-CONFORMING SHEDS & AN UN-ROOFED PLAY STRUCTURE
No Existing Dimensional Non-conformities

NEW DIMENSIONAL NON-CONFORMITIES (check all that apply)

' I I Lot Area - Less than required (§200-7 and Table 2)

L1 Lot Width - Less than required (§200-7)

Frontage - Less than required (§200-7 and Table 2)

Front Yard Setback - Less than required (Table 2)

Rear Yard Setback - Less than required (Table 2)

J_Side Yard Setback - Less than required (Table 2)

Height - Exceeds maximum allowed (§200-7 and Table 2)

Open Area - Less than required (§200-7, §200-15.B(4) and Table 2)

- P ATKING - Less than required; undersized; tandem (§200-17 to §200-21) (circle all that apply)
2 Exceeds 10% Expansion Limits for Non-conforming Building (§200-30.D)
Other Non-conformities (explain)

No New Dimensional Non-conformities

ADDITIONAL HEARINGS REQUIRED Heviewad by
Conservation Commission Yes No m_ Building Department
Historic District Commission Yes No [X] For Zoning Board
Planning Board Yes [ 1 No [X] Of Appeals

ATIONS (Sections 3(A) and 3(C))

Date  &/2.3/20¢ 0




Town of Marblehead

ZBA-APPLICATION

Page 3 of 3
Project Address @ LONGVIEW DRIVE

Revision Date: 12-14-2015

Map(s) / Parcel(s) 21733

NET OPEN AREA (NOA) EXISTING PROPOSED
Lotarea = A 11,874 sf 11,874 sf
f‘?)omt;?:tf;?taﬁssory building(s) 190 70
footprint of building 1365 2053
footprint of deck(s), porch(es), step(s), bulkhead(s) 454 514
number of required parking spaces _%__ X (9°x 207 per space) 360 360
area of pond(s), or tidal area(s) below MHW 0 0
other areas (explain) 0 0 TR T
Sum of features = B M : M
Net Open Area (NOA) = (A - B) 9,505 sf 8,877 st
GROSS FLOOR AREA (GFA)
accessory structure(s) ; 190 70 S
basement or cellar (area >3’ in height) 1064 1924%
Istfloor (12" or less in height) NOTE: [for heights exceeding 1369 2053
2nd floor (12 or less in height) 12’ see definition 1175 1422
3rd floor  (12° or less in height) of STORY §200-77 O 0
4th floor (127 or less in height) 0 0
atic  (area>5’ in height) 0 0
area under deck (if >5" in height) 0 0
roofed porch(es) 63 63
Gross Floor Area (GFA) = sum of the above areas 3,857 st 4,672 sf

roposed total chang = (proposed GFA - existing GFA) = 815 sf
Percent change in GFA = (proposed total change in GFA + existing GFA)x 100 = 21.1 %
Existing Open Area Ratio = (existing NOA + existing GFA) = 2.46
Proposed Open Area Ratio = (proposed NOA + proposed GFA) = 1.90

This worksheet applies 1. plan by/dated TAPROOT DESIGN, INC. 6/16/2020

to the following plan(s): 2. plan by/dated NORTH SHORE SURVEY

Building Official

3. plan by/dated

Date J{/ﬁ%aﬁﬁ




ZONING BOARD OF APPEALS

Applicant:
Address:
District:

Relief:

Proposal:

William & Tracy Darrin
5 Longview Drive (Map 21, Parcel 33)
Single Residence

We are requesting a Special Permit to construct a single-story addition to -
the rear of the existing dwelling.

The existing structure conforms to all Zoning Dimensional Regulations
and sits on a fully conforming lot. There are two non-conforming sheds
and one unroofed play structure that exceed the side and rear setbacks.

The proposed addition will exceed the rear setback by 10.7".

With a net increase of 815 sf;, the proposed structure would increase the
overall GFA by 21.1% and decrease the Open Area Ratio from 2.46 to
1.90.

The proposal before the board includes:

* The removal of the larger of the two non-conforming sheds, This
shed currently exceeds the rear lot line by 12.0°+/-.

* The construction of an attached two-car garage and mudroom that
will exceed the rear setback by 10.7’.

Reviewed by
Building Departmen:
For Zoning Board
Of Appeals



6v #
o 008v—v¥s (8L6)

VN WIS ~ LS NMOHS ¥L

NOLLYNOYO0D AJAUNS JYOHS HLUON
speddyjo OP0F '€ INOP 0 = 1 IWos

preog bunoz o NINYVA ADVYL % WYITIM

wiewpedsq buping 40 ALM3Ido¥d

SR QvaHIIgNVA

3AIEA MINONDT §

NVid STV3ddv 40 Qiv08 ONINOZ

M 85,9001 N

AJAYNS LNIWNYLSNI Ny 40
1INS34 JHL SI NYId SIHL

AN

JS00L

HIDGYE JU0Y 0F

[~ e — gy
'-;.ra-\ i £ 107 12 JdYN
£ : I \\\\\ LROA Y R b
= il i § oN
- & % gr i ONITTAMG
INITTIME i £ Q! 0 AHOLS T
i F6 !
ARG MIAONCT © |
SSOYIMON 08z
INNYOP % M3uN30
€ 107 12 dvi L_

o
101 2

S0°021

3 EO0ELBL N

JARA MINONOT L1
OT3UNYT HYEYS % O3

13341s 0083031 6¢ 28 107 12 dYN

0SSNy ONIGYS
G¢ 107 12 vdn

3 518001 § e

H
e
ONITI3MG 7
FL'8C |FLBL og 1HOI3H o8
LY HEE oz Y3y
0'BZ 0BT i+ 3as
61T Lee 0z 1NOH3
BSE0C  |,65°%20T 0ol 3OVLNONY
FrL8lL | FRLEL 00001 V3uY 101
0350d40¥d  ONUSIX3  J3dIN03y

3ON3AISTY FIONIS — LOMLSIT ONINOZ




sieaddy JO
pueog Buiuoz 04
wawyedaqg Bupin
Aq pameiney

HIA 4q umerp

oT/N/70 =

O-l=.8/]  #I%08

1
¥0E3'¥99'18L 1130 NV 1d d00T4 LSald DNILSIX3 O
919¥'6£9°184 3L

S¥8I0 YA 'PRayd[qIuN
j8ad15 qalig Le

ONI
NDISHA
LOOYUdVL

s

SLLASNHOVSSVA ‘QVAHTTH4VR
AT MAIADNOT G
JONHAISHY NI¥4gvd
1




s|eaddy 10
pieog Buwoz joy
uswpedaq Buiping
Aq pamainay

HIA % uawp

oT/N/70 nep

O-l=.8/] “apeas

¥0B3 ¥9818L 1120
919¥'6E0°TBL I8l

SPBI0 YN ‘PUIya[qIel
jeang youg Lg

ONI
NDISHd
LO0YdV.L

AONHAISHY NIgyva

SLLASAHOVSSYA ‘QVAHATEYVR
JATIA MHIADNOT S

N¥1d OOT4

i
U

1

a t

HiYE £

I
lsaid d3sodoad O

aovav S B O
_qn =

i

L

11




sjeaddy JO
pseog Buuoz Joy
juswypedeq Buiping
Aq pamaired

HIA £q uaeIp

ort/N/%0 #ee

O-l=8/1  P19s

¥0E3°#98°18L 118D
919y '6E0°18L  13L

S¥B10 VN 'PeeUeIqIsi
jeang qang L6

‘ONI
NDISHA
LOOYdV.L

SLIASAHIVSSYN ‘AVIHATEIVI
JATYA MATADNOT G
AONHAISIY NIYdvd

|
N¥1d 2§0O0Td4 ANODIS ONILSIXE O




sjeaddy JO
pieog Buoz Joy
Juswyedeq Suipjing
Aq pamairey

HIA  dq wesp

ot/N/70  EEp

1
N¥1d HOO0Td ANODIS d3sodoad O

«0-il=.8/1 B

YOE3 ¥88°18L 1190
819¥'6£918L 18l

G¥610 VA 'Peayajqiep
i9allg qalg g

"ONI
NDISHA
LO0¥dVL

SLLASNHOVSSVA ‘(VAHTTAIVA
JATYA MHIADNOT G
JONHAISHY NI¥¥va

=




sjeaddy JO @
Emcm%_m%mwau NOILVYAZTI JAIS L4337 A3ISOd0Nd
juawp @ buipping
! Aq pamanay e
- Tl |
HIA ~ #q umesp & jt[s=as! il Saasis
ot/N/90  @w = ===l
WO-l=.8/1 oL g | . ERINIEERIE N R m
YOST YO TBL 112D v | Bt e e o T 5
Q19¥ 'BEG'IBL 8L el ] ’ ’
SPEI0 VA 'PYSya[qIeH m ”
1eang Yong (8 : _—e
(111 Pe v 4]
‘“ONI e —¢ T = '
NDISHd
LO0YdV.L @

|
NOILVAZTIE LNOad Ad3sodOoad O

HAOVEYD
DHIONY1/Sel3LS HOOWan HWMO&M““ —

SLLASNHOVSSVA ‘QVAHATHYVA
JATY0 MHIADNOT G
JONHAISHY NI¥¥vA




z
sieaddy 10 NOILVAS13 3QIS LHO oz_hm_xw\o
Pieog Buiuoz soqy
lusuiuedeq Bupyng . —
£q pomaineyy T —T —

|
|
i
i

H1A £q umetp

ot/N/10 e

O-l=8/1 W% v

It gt
iy

$0E3' 799184 120
9197 '660'184 1L

C¥B10 VA 'PUSURIqIEN
108118 YA L8

:
¢

"ONI
NDISHA
LOOYdV.L

—

|
NOILVYAS1Z avad ruz_._.m,xm_\ﬁu

@_E:_E_ .H. _"“.:.ﬂ__. | Al

aapguay | |

SLLASNHOVSSYR ‘AVAHATEIVI
JAIMA MFTADNOT G
JONAAISHY NIYgvd




sjeeddy JO
pieog Buwoz Jog
uewyedag Buipiing
Aq pemainey

H1A q umw1p

ot/N/70  #ep

#O0-l=8/1 [ws

¥0E3 ¥88'18L T19D
919¥'6E9'78L 13l

S¥610 VA ‘pPesya[qiel
jeallg qaug Lg

‘ONI
NOISHA
LO0ddVL

SLLISNHOVSSVR ‘QVAHTTEUVA
AAINA MATADNOT G
JONHAISHEY NI¥yva

[
NOILV¥AZTZE 3AIS LHDIA g3ISsodoad O

FTVAIVD 0ASOL0Nd —

|
i

|
sv »
I

h— .

g
¥ gt
i}

!
B
Ig

LT

LI LI LT LI

10 1 R R L W
17 1 |




